BANDAI NAMCO HOLDINGS INC.

BANDAI NAMCO HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN: JP3778630008

Overview

2024/04/23 16:07:38

Price
17.825 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.42% (0.08)

JP3778630008
7832
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

11,704 EUR
NIKKEI 225

17.505 EUR (172)
17.845 EUR (281)
17.505 EUR
17.825 EUR
17.505 EUR
17.75 EUR
17.52073 EUR
9

1,681.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3778630008&ID_NOTATION=297592544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3778630008&ID_NOTATION=297592544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7aa0c69b09f511479836762e667bc8f76e7bfc17d2ab5914028c1d789e73b7e&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=829938c24b73ad3b8&time=1713969398&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1e31a62f357d87389a02cb7b7846d5e3711a013d630528d52814c903794df95&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5ea76d2857a1a8fe9&time=1713969398&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23b01819d7dc190964cf4c713c544bb4422b9de3f6e05916b92a637abf6fe9eb&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6b5e6cbc861307383&time=1713969398&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81bac96e6fcf1431eff9893b8c7171512f7b327e6fccc2a18a2c8623520d7f48&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dce03c8b32ff88873&time=1713969398&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22a2deb3e0b680607bbe6ae36a7bcbbf70b1cdcdbfeb79fee61da7e46a760a49&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5953cba2e53bd234c&time=1713969398&tool=RSC

BANDAI NAMCO HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/04/23 16:07:38

Price
17.825 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.42% (0.08)

ISIN JP3778630008
Symbol 7832
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,704 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.505 EUR (172)
Ask (Ask size) 17.845 EUR (281)
Open 17.505 EUR
High 17.825 EUR
Low 17.505 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.75 EUR
VWAP 17.52073 EUR
Volume (pcs) 96
Trading volume 1,681.99
Number of trades 4
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -8.74% -12.65% -13.22%
Perf (abs.) -1.70 -2.57 -2.70
Beta 0.72 0.77 0.84
Volatility 3322 2991 29.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BANDAI NAMCO HOLDINGS INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/

Time

16:07

08:00

08:05

08:02

08:01

Price

17.825 EUR

2,898.50 JPY

17.505 EUR

17.535 EUR

17.505 EUR

17.397 EUR (436
17.424 EUR (424
18.163 EUR (378
19.679 EUR (288

16.115 EUR (2024/02/15
23.450 EUR (2023/06/14
16.115 EUR (2024/02/15

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

37.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
20.420 EUR (2024/01/29)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
4

3,005
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=297592544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13002227
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13002227
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12996740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12996739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13053544

BANDAI NAMCO HOLDINGS INC.

23
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 16:40 18.79 USD 0.03 2
Issues 10
Berlin 2024/04/ 13:09 17.775 EUR 0.00 4
23
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14076135
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14076135
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12996738

BANDAI NAMCO HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BANDAI
NAMCO

Contact Details
BANDAI NAMCO

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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